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State of Colorado

0il and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

BRADENHEAD TEST REPORT

\.

Step 1.
Step 2.
Step 3.
Step 4.
Step 8.

Record sl tubing and casing prossures &8 found.

Sample now, H intsrmediate or surface casing pressure >25 psi. In sensitive arsas, 1 psL.

Conduct Bradenhaad test.

Conduct Intemmediate casing test.

Send raport to BLM within 30 days and 1o OGCC within 10 days. include welbors diagram ¥ not praviously
submtted or ¥ wellbore configuration has chanped sinca prior program.  Aftach gas and kqued analyses it sampled.

FOR DGLC USE OMLY

1. OGCC Operstor Number: 10112 11. Date of Test: 4/8/2020
. FOUNDATION ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC 3. BLM Leass No: —
2. Name of Opﬂg?fi% 06103-00 ) i LM Nor . 12. well Status: [J Flowing[Z] Shut in
4. APINumber; D> 12> - 5. Muttiple completion? [] Yes []No 0] Gestin [ Pumping [ iniection
. ALLISON -
6. Well Name: Number: 132 [ clocknntermitter
7. Location {QtrQtr, Sec, Twp, Rng, Meridian): _SWNE, 32, 1S, 44W, 6 O Plunger Lif
8. County: YUMA 9. Field Name: VERNON 13. Number of Casing Strings:
10. Minerats: [ ] Fes [ state [ Federal [ Indian Etwe [JThree  [JLiner?
14. STEP 1: EXISTING PRESSURES
Tubing: Tubing: Prod. Casing: Intarmadiate Surface
Record all 0 Csg: Casing: 18.
pfesfgl‘:r:: as rSTEP 2: See instructions above. ]
Fen: Fm: Fm: NIO 0
16. STEP 3: BRADENHEAD TEST

Buried valve? @ Yes [:]No Confirmed open? E Yes D No | Elapsed Time | Fm: Fm: Production | Intermediate | Bradenhead
{Min-Sec) Tubing: Tubing: Casing PSIG | Casing PSIG | Flow:
with gauges monitoring production, intermediate casing and 00:
tubing pressures, open surface casing {bradenhead) valve (if o
no intermediate casing, monitor only the goduction casing and 0
tubing pressures.) Record pressures at five minute intervals. | 05:
Define characteristics of flow in "Bradenhead Flow" column 0 o)
using lefter designations below. {7
O = No Flow; C =Continuous; D= Down to 0; V = Vapor 0 o
H = Water H20; M =Mud; W= Whisper; S =Surge; G =Gas 15
BRADENHEAD SAMPLE TAKEN? 0 o
O Yes No O cas O viquid [20:
Character of Bradenhead fluid: [ ] Clear [ ] Fresh | 0 ©
25
[] sutfur O saty [ slack 0 5
[ other: (gescribey 55
Sample cylinder number: 0 (0]
Note instantaneous Bradenhead PSIG atend of test. >
17. STEP 4: INTERMEDIATE CASING TEST
Buried vava? []Yes [] No Confrmedopen? []Yes [] No|E:apsed Time [Fm: Fm; Production | Intermediate | Intermediate
(Min:Sec) Tubing. Tubing: Casing PSIG | Casing PSIG | Flow
With gauges monitoring production casing and tubing 00:
pressures, open the intermediate casing valve. Record
pressures at five minute intervals. Characterize flow in (108
"Intermediate Flow" column using letter designations below:
O=NoFlow; Cw=Continuous; D=Downto0; Ve=Vapor |10
H = Water H20; M= Mud; W=Whisper; § =Surge; G=Gas
15:
INTERMEDIATE SAMPLE TAKEN?
[ ves O No O cas O Liquid |2%
Character of Intarmediate fluld: [ ] Clear [J Fresh st
[ suttur [ saty O eiack '
[ other: (desaibe) kIv
Sample cylinder numbaer:
Note instantaneous Intermediate Casing PSIG at end of test: | >

18.

Comments: 4/8/20 TO LOCATION, DIG UP SURFACE VALVE, CHECK WELL PRESSURES, PERFORM BRADENHEAD TEST, RECORD DATA, SHUT WELL IN, MOVE OFF.

19. STEP 5: See instructions above.

| hereby certify that the statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct, and complete.

Test Performed by: AUSTIN WALTON

Title: RIG SUPERVISOR

Phone: 9705808006

Signed: Title:

WITNESSED BY: Title:

Date:

Agency:




	Op No: 10112
	op name: FOUNDATION ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC
	BLM#: 
	API#: 05-125-06103-00
	well name: ALLISON
	well no: 1-32
	location: SWNE, 32, 1S, 44W, 6
	county: YUMA
	field name: VERNON
	yes: Off
	no: Yes
	flow: Off
	si: Yes
	gas: Off
	pump: Off
	inj: Off
	c/i: Off
	pl: Off
	fee: Off
	st: Off
	fed: Off
	ind: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	liner: Off
	y1: Yes
	n1: Off
	y2: Yes
	n2: Off
	test date: 4/8/2020
	t1: 
	f1: 
	t2: 
	f2: 
	prod c: 0
	f3: NIO
	surf csg: 0
	int csg: 
	y3: Off
	n3: Yes
	g3: Off
	l3: Off
	sulf: Off
	salt: Off
	char other: Off
	clear: Off
	fresh: Off
	blck: Off
	y4: Off
	n4: Off
	y5: Off
	n5: Off
	fm1: 
	fm2: 
	tub1: 
	tub2: 
	tub3: 
	tub4: 
	tub5: 
	tub6: 
	tub7: 
	tu1: 
	tu2: 
	tu3: 
	tu4: 
	tu5: 
	tu6: 
	tu7: 
	PSIG1: 0
	PSIG2: 0
	PSIG3: 0
	PSIG4: 0
	PSIG5: 0
	PSIG6: 0
	PSIG7: 0
	IC1: 
	IC2: 
	IC3: 
	IC4: 
	IC5: 
	IC6: 
	IC7: 
	BF1: O
	BF2: O
	BF3: O
	BF4: O
	BF5: O
	BF6: O
	BF7: O
	end PSIG: 0
	cyl#: 
	fm4: 
	fm5: 
	iy: Off
	in: Off
	ig: Off
	il: Off
	icl: Off
	ifr: Off
	isul: Off
	isal: Off
	iblk: Off
	ioth: Off
	describe other i: 
	tub8: 
	tub9: 
	tub10: 
	tub11: 
	tub12: 
	tub13: 
	tub14: 
	tu8: 
	tu9: 
	tu10: 
	tu11: 
	tu12: 
	tu13: 
	tu14: 
	PSIG8: 
	PSIG9: 
	PSIG10: 
	PSIG11: 
	PSIG12: 
	PSIG13: 
	PSIG14: 
	IC8: 
	IC9: 
	IC10: 
	IC11: 
	IC12: 
	IC13: 
	IC14: 
	IF1: 
	IF2: 
	IF3: 
	IF4: 
	IF5: 
	IF6: 
	IF7: 
	PSIGend: 
	comments1: 4/8/20 TO LOCATION, DIG UP SURFACE VALVE, CHECK WELL PRESSURES, PERFORM BRADENHEAD TEST, RECORD DATA, SHUT WELL IN, MOVE OFF.
	comments2: 
	perf name: AUSTIN WALTON
	perf title: RIG SUPERVISOR
	perf phone: 9705808006
	Reset: 


